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Date Start End Event Name Location Description
Mon 07/28/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School
Tue 07/29/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School
Wed 07/30/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School
Thu 07/31/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School
Mon 08/04/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball A, B, & C Practice - Gym Perimeter School
Tue 08/05/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball A, B, & C Practice - Outside -

Ozone Field
Perimeter School

Wed 08/06/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball A, B, & C Practice - Outside -
Ozone Field

Perimeter School

Thu 08/07/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball A, B, & C Practice - Outside -
Ozone Field

Perimeter School

Mon 08/11/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School
Mon 08/11/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Tue 08/12/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School
Tue 08/12/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball  A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Wed 08/13/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School
Wed 08/13/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Thu 08/14/2025 3:30 pm 4:15 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School
Thu 08/14/2025 4:45 pm 5:15 pm Volleyball A, B, & C Team Parent Meeting Perimeter School > Gym
Thu 08/14/2025 5:15 pm 6:45 pm Volleyball Practice - BLUE / WHITE

MATCH
Perimeter School

Mon 08/18/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School
Mon 08/18/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Tue 08/19/2025 3:30 pm 4:30 pm Volleyball A Team Practice Perimeter School
Tue 08/19/2025 3:30 pm 4:30 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School
Tue 08/19/2025 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Volleyball B Team vs Pickneyville MS Perimeter School
Wed 08/20/2025 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team vs GAC MS Perimeter School
Wed 08/20/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Mon 08/25/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School
Mon 08/25/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Tue 08/26/2025 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball B Team vs Whitefield Academy Perimeter School
Tue 08/26/2025 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Volleyball A Team vs Whitefield Academy Perimeter School
Wed 08/27/2025 3:30 pm 4:30 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School
Thu 08/28/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School
Thu 08/28/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Tue 09/02/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball Practice - C Team Only Perimeter School
Thu 09/04/2025 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball B Team vs Fellowship Perimeter School
Thu 09/04/2025 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Volleyball A Team vs Fellowship Perimeter School
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Fri 09/05/2025 3:15 pm 4:45 pm Volleyball C Team Pictures -  Gym Perimeter School
Fri 09/05/2025 3:15 pm 4:00 pm Volleyball A & B Team Pictures - GYM Perimeter School
Mon 09/08/2025 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball B Team vs Mount Paran Perimeter School
Mon 09/08/2025 5:15 pm 6:15 pm Volleyball A Team vs Mount Paran Perimeter School
Tue 09/09/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School
Wed 09/10/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Thu 09/11/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School
Thu 09/11/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Mon 09/15/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School
Mon 09/15/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Wed 09/17/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Thu 09/18/2025 4:00 pm 7:00 pm Volleyball C Team Round Robin Matches

- PER; WA; CA; MP
Perimeter School

Mon 09/22/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School
Mon 09/22/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Tue 09/23/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School
Tue 09/23/2025 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball B Team vs St Francis Perimeter School
Tue 09/23/2025 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Volleyball A Team vs St Francis Perimeter School
Wed 09/24/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School
Wed 09/24/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Thu 09/25/2025 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team vs Wesleyan Perimeter School
Thu 09/25/2025 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Volleyball B Team vs Wesleyan Perimeter School
Thu 09/25/2025 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Volleyball A Team vs Wesleyan Perimeter School
Mon 09/29/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School
Mon 09/29/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Tue 09/30/2025 3:30 pm 4:30 pm Volleyball C Team vs Providence Perimeter School
Tue 09/30/2025 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Volleyball B Team vs Providence Perimeter School
Tue 09/30/2025 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A Team vs Providence Perimeter School
Wed 10/01/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School
Wed 10/01/2025 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball B Team vs Mount Pisgah Perimeter School
Wed 10/01/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A Team - 8th Grade Night -

Announce Girls before match - cake after
match

Perimeter School

Wed 10/01/2025 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Volleyball A Team vs Mount Pisgah Perimeter School
Wed 10/01/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Thu 10/02/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball C Team Practice Perimeter School
Thu 10/02/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Mon 10/06/2025 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball B Team vs Quarterfinals Perimeter School
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Mon 10/06/2025 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Volleyball A Team Quarterfinals Perimeter School
Mon 10/06/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Tue 10/07/2025 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Volleyball Quarterfinals B Team vs

Whitefield Academy
Perimeter School

Tue 10/07/2025 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Volleyball A Team Quarterfinals vs
Fellowship

Perimeter School

Tue 10/07/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School
Wed 10/08/2025 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Volleyball A  & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Wed 10/08/2025 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Volleyball A  & B Team Parents vs

Players
Perimeter School

Thu 10/09/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Mon 10/13/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A  & B Team VOLUNTARY

Practice
Perimeter School

Mon 10/13/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Tue 10/14/2025 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball A & B Team Practice Perimeter School
Fri 12/05/2025 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Fall Sports Recognition Party Perimeter School > Fellowship Hall
Mon 04/27/2026 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Tryouts - Tentative Perimeter School
Tue 04/28/2026 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Tryouts - Tentative Perimeter School


